

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2846-2847/2009

M/S SCHOLLE EUROPE B.V.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PEPSICO INDIA HOLDINGS LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nidhi Minocha,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file on 8.5.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar